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Questions

How many Muslim leaders were included in the Simla Deputation?

When The Delegation of Simla Deputation met with the Viceroy of Hind?

What was the main issue of Simla Deputation which was accepted by British Government in
1909?

Who was the architect of Simla Deputation?

Who Led the Simla Deputation?

Foundation of Muslim league at Dhaka

Hindus started the Swadeshi Movement against the British

When did Lord Curzon the viceroy of India, visited Bengal which led into the partition of
Bengal in 19057

The partition of Bengal had raised a ray of hope in the Muslims of Bengal of their social,
economic & political prosperity in:

Nawab Salimullah appreciated at the decision of the partition of Bengal in a meeting.Were
was held this meeting?

Answers Choice
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.35
.37
.39
.41

. 9th October 1906
. 20 October 1906
3rd October 1907
1st October 1906

. Separate electorates
Local Government

. Legislation Elections
None of these

. Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar
Mr.Syed Ali Bilgrami

Nawab Mohsin ul Malik

None of these

Allama Igbal

. Sir Agha Khan
Ch.Raheel Ali

. Liaquat Ali Khan

30th December 1906
28th December 1906
. 24th December 1906
25th December 1906

. 7 August 1905

. 16 October 1905
. 26 October 1905
. 5 October 1905

1903
1904
1905
1906

The Western Bengal
The South western Bengal
The Eastern Bengal
The West eastern Bengal

Dhaka
Munshi Gunj
Agra

Dehli



