

Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many Muslim leaders were included in the Simla Deputation?	A. 35 B. 37 C. 39 D. 41
2	When The Delegation of Simla Deputation met with the Viceroy of Hind?	A. 9th October 1906 B. 20 October 1906 C. 3rd October 1907 D. 1st October 1906
3	What was the main issue of Simla Deputation which was accepted by British Government in 1909?	A. Separate electorates B. Local Government C. Legislation Elections D. None of these
4	Who was the architect of Simla Deputation?	A. Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar B. Mr.Syed Ali Bilgrami C. Nawab Mohsin ul Malik D. None of these
5	Who Led the Simla Deputation?	A. Allama Iqbal B. Sir Agha Khan C. Ch.Raheel Ali D. Liaquat Ali Khan
6	Foundation of Muslim league at Dhaka	A. 30th December 1906 B. 28th December 1906 C. 24th December 1906 D. 25th December 1906
7	Hindus started the Swadeshi Movement against the British	A. 7 August 1905 B. 16 October 1905 C. 26 October 1905 D. 5 October 1905
8	When did Lord Curzon the viceroy of India, visited Bengal which led into the partition of Bengal in 1905?	A. 1903 B. 1904 C. 1905 D. 1906
9	The partition of Bengal had raised a ray of hope in the Muslims of Bengal of their social, economic & political prosperity in:	A. The Western Bengal B. The South western Bengal C. The Eastern Bengal D. The West eastern Bengal
10	Nawab Salimullah appreciated at the decision of the partition of Bengal in a meeting. Were was held this meeting?	A. Dhaka B. Munshi Gunj C. Agra D. Dehli
		D. Denii